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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

26-W-512

25-W-9624

24-W-11691

25-W-10030

25-W-7063

1

2

3

4

5

BORTS, STEFFANY 

CARRION, ANTHONY 

JACKSON, ALEXANDRIA ALEXIS 

JACKSON, KIMONI AIDAN 

JORDAN, JAYLA MARTIA 

BALDUS, DANIEL 

HARPER, ANDREW 

SELVIA, STEVEN 

COBB COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DEVINE, MICHAELA 

MARSHALL, DAVID D 

CURRY, ROGER L. 

HEARD, DENORRIS 

SCHNATMEIER, ROBERT FRANK 

MARSHALL, DAVID D 

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF 

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TRAFF IN COC/MARIJ/ILLEG DRUGS

TRAFFICKING HEROIN

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

OBSCENE MATERIAL

SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A CHILD

CRIMINAL ATTEMPT

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

AGGRAVATED SODOMY

INCEST

RAPE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

HIT AND RUN/DUTY OF DRIVER

2

2

2

4

2

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

000716232

001126277

001028590

001125789

001045718
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26-W-842

25-W-9658

26-W-950

26-W-955

6

7

8

9

LINDER, MICHAEL BRADLY 

MCCORD, QUANTA KEON 

RICE, CHRISTOPHER CODY 

WATKINS, RODERICK 

FUCITO, MARK 

STANFORD, TAYLOR 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

RODGERS, KEVIN J. 

WILLIAMSON, DAVID 

WEINSTEIN, DOUG 

RODGERS, KEVIN J. 

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

SIMPLE BATTERY-INSULT/PROVOKE

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF 

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

000799153

001109161

001127505

001127491


