

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON**

Published:
February 23, 2026

Page: 1

COURT DATE: Tuesday, March 3, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
1 <u>26-W-512</u>	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> BORTS, STEFFANY SOID: 000716232	DEVINE, MICHAELA	BALDUS, DANIEL COBB COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF		
2	CTS PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
2	CTS TRAFF IN COC/MARIJ/ILLEG DRUGS	F	
	TRAFFICKING HEROIN	F	
2	CTS POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON	F	
	FAIL STOP STOP SIGN	M	
2 <u>25-W-9624</u>	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> CARRION, ANTHONY SOID: 001126277	MARSHALL, DAVID D	HARPER, ANDREW COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	OBSCENE MATERIAL	M	
	SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A CHILD	F	
	CRIMINAL ATTEMPT	F	
4	CTS CRUELTY TO CHILDREN	F	
3 <u>24-W-11691</u>	<u>BOND HEARING</u> JACKSON, ALEXANDRIA ALEXIS SOID: 001028590	CURRY, ROGER L.	
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
4 <u>25-W-10030</u>	<u>MOTION TO MODIFY BOND</u> JACKSON, KIMONI AIDAN SOID: 001125789	HEARD, DENORRIS SCHNATMEIER, ROBERT FRANK	SELVIA, STEVEN COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	AGGRAVATED SODOMY	F	
2	CTS INCEST	F	
	RAPE	F	
5 <u>25-W-7063</u>	<u>BOND REDUCTION HEARING</u> JORDAN, JAYLA MARTIA SOID: 001045718	MARSHALL, DAVID D	
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
2	CTS HIT AND RUN/DUTY OF DRIVER	M	

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON**

Published:
February 23, 2026

Page: 2

COURT DATE: Tuesday, March 3, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
6 <u>26-W-842</u>	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> LINDER, MICHAEL BRADLY SOID: 000799153	RODGERS, KEVIN J.	FUCITO, MARK COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	2 CTS PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
7 <u>25-W-9658</u>	<u>BOND HEARING</u> MCCORD, QUANTA KEON SOID: 001109161	WILLIAMSON, DAVID	
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA	F	
	MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB	F	
8 <u>26-W-950</u>	<u>BOND HEARING</u> RICE, CHRISTOPHER CODY SOID: 001127505	WEINSTEIN, DOUG	
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
	SIMPLE BATTERY-INSULT/PROVOKE	M	
9 <u>26-W-955</u>	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> WATKINS, RODERICK SOID: 001127491	RODGERS, KEVIN J.	STANFORD, TAYLOR COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT	M	
	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
	POS FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON	F	
	POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF		